
Show #11: NRHA European Affiliate Championships Sw (2009-07-09-2009-07-12)

6. NRHA 5300: Rookie 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 56 Lets Boogie Chic Patrick Penha 140.00 Patrick Penha

2 16 Blue Dry Peppy Line Bach 138.00 Line Bach

3 134 Crims Cat Junior Tommy Tornqvist 136.50 Susanne Toernqvist

4 146 Majors Terminator Nympha Minnaar 135.50 Paul Minnaar

5 48 Pepito Enterprise Flemming Winberg 134.50 Angela Winberg

6 158 A Stylish Gallo Hein-Pieter Okker 133.50 Hein-Pieter Okker

7 59 Pequena Cash Paulina Metsa 132.50 Paulina Metsa

7 106 TL Smart Chic Emelie Maria Arvidsson 132.50 Maria Arvidsson

9 69 Frosty Dun It Hanna Fors 131.50 Hanna Fors

9 80 Doc Pocomuckl Annemette Nielsen 131.50 Annemette Nielsen

11 177 JK Charleysfirstgirl Stine Hindby Overgaard 130.00 Stine Hindby Overgaard

12 72 Twistin Illution Anna Melin Lefring 129.00 Anna Melin Lefring

13 30 Jac Ice Bar Ari Marjanen 128.00 Ruuna Remmi OY

13 133 Mr Gay Bar Freckles Ellen Pettersson 128.00 Anna Pettersson

15 142 Chikihickilena Inger Larsson 127.00 Inger Larsson

15 49 Ruf Deal Jessica Winberg 127.00 Angela Winberg

15 34 Mahdan Tiina Ylitalo-Haka 127.00 Tiina Ylitalo-Haka

18 42 BQ Jodi Quixote Martijn Hak 125.50 Martijn Hak

19 45 Proud Smartin Lena Lena Frostland Lundahl 125.00 Lena Frostland Lundahl

19 84 Gremlins First Gismo Ole Marius Gjemse 125.00 Ole Marius Gjemse

21 38 LQ Slow Poke Jennifer Reinhold 122.50 Jennifer Reinhold

22 58 Me Sincere Hickolena Wenche Westreng 122.00 Wenche Westreng

23 139 Bueno Miss Wonderful Lage Rosten 120.50 Lage Rosten

24 43 Topsail Ricochet Mariska Hak 119.50 Mariska Hak

25 55 Super Jack Catalyst Tone Lindberg 118.50 Tone Lindberg

26 17 Little Jacki Junior Mari Rapola 118.00 Mari Rapola

27 37 Nics Ashely Kid Annika Johansson 0.00 Annika Johansson

27 41 Smooth San Royal Bjorn Roise 0.00 Bjorn Rouse

27 35 German Peppy Train Olli Liljegren 0.00 Olli Liljegren

27 73 Sugar Lenas Finest Teija Pietila E 0.00 Teija Pietila E

27 182 Whiz It Worth It Ulf Andersson 0.00 Ulf Andersson

27 50 Flash Streakin Twist Birgitte Olsen 0.00 Birgitte Olsen

18. NRHA 53003: NRHA European Affiliate Championship Rookie

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

0 103 Whiznicz Cecilia Spangfors 0.00 Euro Vets

0 17 Little Jacki Junior Mari Rapola 0.00 Mari Rapola

0 37 Nics Ashely Kid Annika Johansson 0.00 Annika Johansson

0 146 Majors Terminator Nympha Minnaar 0.00 Paul Minnaar

0 95 Just A Reckless Chex Joey Talen 0.00 Joey Talen

0 41 Smooth San Royal Bjorn Roise 0.00 Bjorn Rouse

0 42 BQ Jodi Quixote Martijn Hak 0.00 Martijn Hak

0 43 Topsail Ricochet Mariska Hak 0.00 Mariska Hak

0 93 Luv To Cut Luke Phillimore 0.00 Roma Phillimore

0 142 Chikihickilena Inger Larsson 0.00 Inger Larsson
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0 102 Spook And Crome Josefine Spangfors 0.00 Euro-Vets 

0 16 Blue Dry Peppy Line Bach 0.00 Line Bach

0 181 Taco B Babalouie Thomas Lindgren 0.00 Thomas Lindgren

0 71 Rebelolena Dan Christoffersen 0.00 Dan Christoffersen

0 45 Proud Smartin Lena Lena Frostland Lundahl 0.00 Lena Frostland Lundahl

0 59 Pequena Cash Paulina Metsa 0.00 Paulina Metsa

0 48 Pepito Enterprise Flemming Winberg 0.00 Angela Winberg

0 49 Ruf Deal Jessica Winberg 0.00 Angela Winberg

0 35 German Peppy Train Olli Liljegren 0.00 Olli Liljegren

0 25 SL Peppy Enterprise Natasha Kronil Haukrog Moller 0.00 Paul Haukrog Moller

0 33 Two Eyed Bueno Jac Jutta Kontio 0.00 Jutta Kontio

0 32 Brown Sugar Presence Rebekka Ylitalo 0.00 Tiina Ylitalo-Haka

0 80 Doc Pocomuckl Annemette Nielsen 0.00 Annemette Nielsen

0 137 Peppys Lady Wombat Ulf Svennebjer 0.00 Ulf Svennebjer

0 58 Me Sincere Hickolena Wenche Westreng 0.00 Wenche Westreng

0 84 Gremlins First Gismo Ole Marius Gjemse 0.00 Ole Marius Gjemse

0 73 Sugar Lenas Finest Teija Pietila E 0.00 Teija Pietila E

0 18 Cortez The Killer Per Erik Haugom 0.00 Per Erik Haugom

0 177 JK Charleysfirstgirl Stine Hindby Overgaard 0.00 Stine Hindby Overgaard

0 9 Hollywood Firestar Anna-Karin Halleby 0.00 Anna-Karin Halleby

0 1 RTR Caliente Ulf Andersson 0.00 Ulf Andersson

0 151 Cookies Candy King Roger Snall 0.00 Roger Snall

0 79 Dun It With Spark Sebastian Ohman 0.00 Sebastian Ohman

22. NRHA 5310: Rookie 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 56 Lets Boogie Chic Patrick Penha 140.00 Patrick Penha

2 79 Dun It With Spark Sebastian Ohman 138.50 Sebastian Ohman

3 16 Blue Dry Peppy Line Bach 138.00 Line Bach

4 134 Crims Cat Junior Tommy Tornqvist 136.50 Susanne Toernqvist

5 146 Majors Terminator Nympha Minnaar 135.50 Paul Minnaar

6 48 Pepito Enterprise Flemming Winberg 134.50 Angela Winberg

7 158 A Stylish Gallo Hein-Pieter Okker 133.50 Hein-Pieter Okker

8 59 Pequena Cash Paulina Metsa 132.50 Paulina Metsa

8 106 TL Smart Chic Emelie Maria Arvidsson 132.50 Maria Arvidsson

10 80 Doc Pocomuckl Annemette Nielsen 131.50 Annemette Nielsen

11 128 Smart Kizzin Chic Leonoor De Bruin 131.00 Leonoor De Bruin

11 75 Jacs Little Devil Felicia Linner 131.00 Claes Linner

13 24 Ruffas Satin Natasha Kronil Haukrog Moller 130.00 Paul Haukrog Moller

14 151 Cookies Candy King Roger Snall 129.50 Roger Snall

15 72 Twistin Illution Anna Melin Lefring 129.00 Anna Melin Lefring

16 30 Jac Ice Bar Ari Marjanen 128.00 Ruuna Remmi OY

16 133 Mr Gay Bar Freckles Ellen Pettersson 128.00 Anna Pettersson

18 142 Chikihickilena Inger Larsson 127.00 Inger Larsson

18 49 Ruf Deal Jessica Winberg 127.00 Angela Winberg

18 34 Mahdan Tiina Ylitalo-Haka 127.00 Tiina Ylitalo-Haka

21 174 Staccata Nathalie Borhult 126.00 Nathalie Borhult
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22 58 Me Sincere Hickolena Wenche Westreng 122.00 Wenche Westreng

23 139 Bueno Miss Wonderful Lage Rosten 120.50 Lage Rosten

24 55 Super Jack Catalyst Tone Lindberg 118.50 Tone Lindberg

25 181 Taco B Babalouie Thomas Lindgren 118.00 Thomas Lindgren

26 37 Nics Ashely Kid Annika Johansson 0.00 Annika Johansson

26 35 German Peppy Train Olli Liljegren 0.00 Olli Liljegren

26 25 SL Peppy Enterprise Natasha Kronil Haukrog Moller 0.00 Paul Haukrog Moller

26 73 Sugar Lenas Finest Teija Pietila E 0.00 Teija Pietila E
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